
SUBJECT CRN TERM PROFESSOR TIMES DATES BLDG-RM

5:00 PM - 9:00 PM Friday, January 20, 2017

8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday, January 21, 2017

5:00 PM - 9:00 PM Friday, March 03, 2017

8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday, March 04, 2017

5:00 PM - 9:00 PM Friday, April 07, 2017

8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday, April 08, 2017

5:00 PM - 9:00 PM Friday, January 20, 2017

8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday, January 21, 2017

5:00 PM - 9:00 PM Friday, March 03, 2017

8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday, March 04, 2017

5:00 PM - 9:00 PM Friday, April 14, 2017

8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday, April 15, 2017

5:00 PM - 9:00 PM Friday, January 27, 2017

8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Saturday, January 28, 2017

5:00 PM - 9:00 PM Friday, February 24, 2017

8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Saturday, February 25, 2017

5:00 PM - 9:00 PM Monday, April 10, 2017

8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Tuesday, April 11, 2017

5:00 PM - 9:00 PM Friday, January 20, 2017

8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Saturday, January 21, 2017

5:00 PM - 9:00 PM Friday, March 10, 2017

8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Saturday, March 11, 2017

5:00 PM - 9:00 PM Friday, April 14, 2017

8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Saturday, April 15, 2017

EDAD 5200-65 Spring Session de Casal, Carole AWC-309

 EDAD 6250-65 Spring Session Winn, Jewel  AWC-310

12077

12294

EDAD 7470-65 Spring Session Finch, Janet AWC-202
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EDAD 5050-65 Spring Session Dunbar, Denise  AWC-31811533

12079


